

مستلزمات اسنان نبيذة اساسي

رقم المناقصة 72/2023/11/R

١-شركة الجذوة

No.	National code	Kimadia Description	Unit	Total QTY	Sale Price \$	Total amount USD / CIP BAHGHADAD	Origin
1	DNS-DE00-066	Root canal reamers with stoppers assorted size 15-40, rack of 6	Rack of 6	9880	3.75	37050.0	China
2	DNS-DE00-068	Titanium flexible reamers set of 6 Pcs	set	4875	3.0	14625.0	China
3	DNS-DE00-075	Screw post kit assorted box of 120 Pcs	Kit	1317	13	17121.0	China
4a	DNS-DE00-079	Rubber dam sheet 5x5 inch 12.5x12.5 cm Box of 100 Pcs	Box	3679	10	36790.0	Malaysia

Section IV Bidding Forms

7

4b	DNS-DE00-079	Rubber dam sheet 6x6 inch 15x15 cm Box of 100 Pcs	Box	3679	12	44148.0	Malaysia
----	--------------	--	-----	------	----	---------	----------

Total Amount : USD 112,944.00

One hundred – twelve thousand and nine hundred forty four dollars

USD 112,944.00 (In figures)

hundred forty four dollars (In words)

Delivery Period: _____ [Bidder may insert quoted delivery period]

